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MORGAN COUNTY, OHIO

Owner
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

LegalDescr Acres
R12 T10 S01 SD 19 0.099
DIXON GERALD H & SHERYL R12 T10 S01SD9 2.73
HALL ADRIAN M R12 T10 SO1 SD 13 LI 1.01
KING ANTHONY WAYNE & PE R12 T10 S01 SD5SU  6.824
MCIC MONASTERY ROAD LLC R12 T10 S01 SD 17 14.239
MORGAN COUNTY COMMISSI R12 T10S01SD20  21.213
OHIO FRANKLIN REALTY LLC R12T10S01SD4 JO 109.36
OHIO FRANKLIN REALTY LLC R12T10 S01 SD6A W 1.422
OHIO FRANKLIN REALTY LLC R12 T10 S01 SD 4 JO 159
OHIO FRANKLIN REALTY LLC R12T10S01SD7 JA 38.882
STATE OF OHIO R12T10 S01 0 222
STATE OF OHIO R12T10 SO1 PENNSE  1.87
STATE OF OHIO DEPARTMENT R12 T10 S01SD 18  24.188
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA R12 T10 S01 SD 14 155.54
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA R12 T10 S01 SD 2 (DO 33.756
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA R12 T10 S01 SD8 (DO 10.97
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA R12 T10 S01 SD 6 (DO 50.374

VOL
OR202
OR209
OR182
OR201
OR222
OR206
OR219
OR219
OR219
OR219

ORG61

D.V 206
D.V 206
D.V 206
D.V 206

MORGAN TOWNSHIP SECTION 1 TWP 10 R 12

PAGE Survey_Ref

1602
2287
147

258

2001
1836
3123
3123
3123
3123

411
633
633
633
633
626
626

MOR-0577.pdf
NoSurvey.pdf
NoSurvey.pdf
MOR-0548A..pd
MOR-0338.pdf
NoSurvey.pdf
NoSurvey.pdf
NoSurvey.pdf
NoSurvey.pdf
NoSurvey.pdf
NoSurvey.pdf
NoSurvey.pdf
MOR-0339.pdf
NoSurvey.pdf
NoSurvey.pdf
NoSurvey.pdf
NoSurvey.pdf
NoSurvey.pdf
NoSurvey.pdf

—— Section

e - Township

VILLAGE OF MCCONNELSVILL R12 T10 S01 SD15W 3.367 D.V 193
VILLAGE OF MCCONNELSVILL R12 T10 S01 SD 16 2.744 D.V 193
Boundaries Hydro
— Roads Lot
m— County —— Parcel

ROW

Disclaimer: The information that these maps contains is for reference purposes only.
Please bring any erros to the attention of the Engineer's Office staff. Thank you



